Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0045 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 1/16/2024 In control: Law, Safety and Justice Committee

On agenda: 1/23/2024 Final action: 2/6/2024

Title: Agmt PR00005845 with Children's Law Center of Minnesota to provide legal representation to

Hennepin County legacy youths upon appointment by the Fourth Judicial District - Juvenile Court,

03/01/24-02/28/26, total NTE \$344,884

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/6/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
1/30/2024	1	Law, Safety and Justice Committee	consent	Pass
1/23/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass